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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

57 DAVIES SARAH GBR 62,65 85,0 88,0 90,0 88,019081992 281
72 DUMITRACHE MARIANA G ROU 61,50 79,0 82,0 83,0 83,016091994 252
87 IONITA BIANCA MIHAEL ROU 62,60 83,0 85,0 85,0 83,010081994 233
29 MICHALSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 60,25 78,0 81,0 82,0 82,016021994 224
52 LORTKIPANIDZE TATIA GEO 62,20 72,0 76,0 79,0 79,011061993 215
31 ELLEGAARD SARA DEN 61,65 65,0 68,0 70,0 68,017011993 206

CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

57 DAVIES SARAH GBR 62,65 108,0 112,0 113,0 113,019081992 281
87 IONITA BIANCA MIHAEL ROU 62,60 104,0 109,0 114,0 109,010081994 252
72 DUMITRACHE MARIANA G ROU 61,50 103,0 103,0 108,0 103,016091994 233
29 MICHALSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 60,25 92,0 95,0 98,0 98,016021994 224
52 LORTKIPANIDZE TATIA GEO 62,20 93,0 97,0 101,0 97,011061993 215
31 ELLEGAARD SARA DEN 61,65 84,0 88,0 90,0 90,017011993 206

TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

57 DAVIES SARAH GBR 62,65 88,0 113,0 201,019081992 281 268,1
87 IONITA BIANCA MIHAEL ROU 62,60 83,0 109,0 192,010081994 252 256,2
72 DUMITRACHE MARIANA G ROU 61,50 83,0 103,0 186,016091994 233 251,2
29 MICHALSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 60,25 82,0 98,0 180,016021994 224 246,6
52 LORTKIPANIDZE TATIA GEO 62,20 79,0 97,0 176,011061993 215 235,9
31 ELLEGAARD SARA DEN 61,65 68,0 90,0 158,017011993 206 213,1
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